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  71768602 GOMEZ LONDOÑO MARIO ALBERTO 450,00  91,00  78,89  20,00  820,50  1 180,61   0,00

  43839746 ARANGO ECHEVERRI MARIA ANDREA 400,00  71,00  75,11   0,00  733,10  2 186,99   0,00

  79355498 GUARIN PLATA LEONEL RICARDO 316,67  94,00 120,00  10,00  722,22  3 181,55   0,00

  43050995 PELAEZ ARENAS ANGELA MARIA 300,00  77,00 120,00  25,00  713,61  4 191,61   0,00

  91349639 ORTIZ PEÑARANDA JUAN CARLOS 383,33  70,00  47,17  10,00  697,34  5 186,84   0,00

  98558527 QUINTERO GARCIA HARVEY LEON 300,00  91,00 120,00  10,00  692,44  6 171,44   0,00

  80230137 FORERO DIAZ HERNANDO 383,33  54,00  49,17  10,00  689,62  7 193,12   0,00

  45480141 GOMEZ CASSERES HOYOS NEVIS DE JESUS 316,67  74,00 120,00  10,00  683,89  8 163,22   0,00

  73102444 PEÑA HERNANDEZ TIRSO 316,67  70,00 120,00  10,00  683,73  9 167,06   0,00

  73096107 GARI GARCIA NORBERTO 350,00  71,00 120,00   0,00  682,44 10 141,44   0,00

  10538377 BUSTAMANTE TRIVIÑO HERNANDO ANTONIO 300,00 100,00 120,00  35,00  678,29 11 123,29   0,00

  41936969 CARRASQUILLA BOHORQUEZ BEATRIZ ELENA 300,00  82,00  95,06  20,00  667,18 12 170,12   0,00

  11955381 JIMENEZ QUICENO DIEGO JUAN 366,67  74,00  12,17  10,00  661,48 13 198,64   0,00

  98381905 PAZ MEZA GEOVANNY 333,33  88,00 100,94  20,00  656,78 14 114,51   0,00

  75077614 JIMENEZ RUIZ MARCELO 333,33  92,00  35,06  10,00  653,76 15 183,37   0,00

  10533786 PINEDA LOPEZ CARLOS ARTURO 350,00  71,00 120,00   0,00  652,17 16 111,17   0,00

   7223480 RIVAS CADENA GUSTAVO 300,00  83,00 120,00  10,00  648,86 17 135,86   0,00

  25170996 GIRALDO HERNANDEZ PAULA ANDREA 300,00  91,00  73,44  10,00  637,38 18 162,94   0,00

  30330591 TORO DUQUE ELIANA MARIA 300,00  65,00 105,61  10,00  626,16 19 145,55   0,00

  36752190 ESTRADA ORDOÑEZ INGRID PAOLA 300,00 100,00  51,11  10,00  624,30 20 163,19   0,00

  79591306 CAMACHO PUYO JOHN CARLOS 316,67  84,00  28,64  20,00  621,70 21 172,39   0,00

  79437279 BENAVIDES GETIAL EDGAR ENRIQUE 316,67  60,00  81,78  10,00  620,20 22 151,75   0,00

  91157650 CAMACHO ALVAREZ EDGARDO 350,00  49,00  31,00   0,00  618,95 23 188,95   0,00

  43253951 VILLADA OSORIO TATIANA 300,00  91,00  23,78  10,00  613,75 24 188,97   0,00

  43618968 GUTIERREZ CORREA BEATRIZ ELENA 316,67  91,00  63,78   0,00  611,50 25 140,05   0,00

  42115493 GARCIA AGUDELO OLGA CRISTINA 350,00  60,00   4,44   0,00  607,01 26 192,57   0,00

  13717705 COCK SARMIENTO JAVIER 316,67  75,00  23,94  10,00  603,97 27 178,36   0,00

   7601435 OROZCO NUÑEZ ROBERTO CARLOS 333,33  88,00   8,22  10,00  598,21 28 158,66   0,00

  63527150 PORRAS MONROY IBETH MARITZA 300,00  70,00  20,05  30,00  589,59 29 169,54   0,00

  43636000 NINCO SANCHEZ DIANA CONSTANZA 316,67  83,00   1,83   0,00  579,36 30 177,86   0,00

   5216997 VIVEROS ERAZO JUAN ARNALDO 300,00  70,00  33,00   0,00  562,11 31 159,11   0,00
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  79591306 CAMACHO PUYO JOHN CARLOS 316,67  84,00  28,64  20,00  621,70  1 172,39   0,00

  63527150 PORRAS MONROY IBETH MARITZA 300,00  70,00  20,05  30,00  589,59  2 169,54   0,00

   5216997 VIVEROS ERAZO JUAN ARNALDO 300,00  70,00  33,00   0,00  562,11  3 159,11   0,00

  22799393 BATISTA CARDONA BETSY 300,00  73,00   4,11   0,00  507,74  4 130,63   0,00
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  98558527 QUINTERO GARCIA HARVEY LEON 300,00  91,00 120,00  10,00  692,44  1 171,44   0,00

  45480141 GOMEZ CASSERES HOYOS NEVIS DE JESUS 316,67  74,00 120,00  10,00  683,89  2 163,22   0,00

  73102444 PEÑA HERNANDEZ TIRSO 316,67  70,00 120,00  10,00  683,73  3 167,06   0,00

  73096107 GARI GARCIA NORBERTO 350,00  71,00 120,00   0,00  682,44  4 141,44   0,00

  41936969 CARRASQUILLA BOHORQUEZ BEATRIZ ELENA 300,00  82,00  95,06  20,00  667,18  5 170,12   0,00

  11955381 JIMENEZ QUICENO DIEGO JUAN 366,67  74,00  12,17  10,00  661,48  6 198,64   0,00

  98381905 PAZ MEZA GEOVANNY 333,33  88,00 100,94  20,00  656,78  7 114,51   0,00

  75077614 JIMENEZ RUIZ MARCELO 333,33  92,00  35,06  10,00  653,76  8 183,37   0,00

  10533786 PINEDA LOPEZ CARLOS ARTURO 350,00  71,00 120,00   0,00  652,17  9 111,17   0,00

   7223480 RIVAS CADENA GUSTAVO 300,00  83,00 120,00  10,00  648,86 10 135,86   0,00

  36752190 ESTRADA ORDOÑEZ INGRID PAOLA 300,00 100,00  51,11  10,00  624,30 11 163,19   0,00

  79591306 CAMACHO PUYO JOHN CARLOS 316,67  84,00  28,64  20,00  621,70 12 172,39   0,00

  79437279 BENAVIDES GETIAL EDGAR ENRIQUE 316,67  60,00  81,78  10,00  620,20 13 151,75   0,00

  43253951 VILLADA OSORIO TATIANA 300,00  91,00  23,78  10,00  613,75 14 188,97   0,00

  42115493 GARCIA AGUDELO OLGA CRISTINA 350,00  60,00   4,44   0,00  607,01 15 192,57   0,00

  13717705 COCK SARMIENTO JAVIER 316,67  75,00  23,94  10,00  603,97 16 178,36   0,00

   7601435 OROZCO NUÑEZ ROBERTO CARLOS 333,33  88,00   8,22  10,00  598,21 17 158,66   0,00

  63527150 PORRAS MONROY IBETH MARITZA 300,00  70,00  20,05  30,00  589,59 18 169,54   0,00

   5216997 VIVEROS ERAZO JUAN ARNALDO 300,00  70,00  33,00   0,00  562,11 19 159,11   0,00

  22799393 BATISTA CARDONA BETSY 300,00  73,00   4,11   0,00  507,74 20 130,63   0,00
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